

SLP(Crl.)No. 1873 OF 2003

ITEM No.41

Court No.11

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1873/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2003 in CRL 698/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

KANTA VAID & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )  
With

SLP(Crl.)No.2115/2003( With Appln(s). for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment )

Date : 24/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

M/s. P.S.N. & Co.Advs.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Alka Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Stand out.  
List next week.

(Sarojbala)  
PA to Addl.Registrar

(Promila Nagpal)  
Court Master